
ANCC@Kenwood

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 51.85 Nicole Brinkman Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 23.80 23.80 1101A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 51.85 1201A

2 41.40 Ashley Horton Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 21.00 21.00 2101A

2 1.7 1M 4 4 5 4 4 12.00 20.40 41.40 2201A

3 40.60 Avery Lehman Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4 4½ 4 13.00 18.20 18.20 4101A

2 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 22.40 40.60 3102C

4 39.90 Coco Hamilton Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 16.80 16.80 6101C

2 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 16.50 23.10 39.90 4401C

5 39.20 Paige Kitay Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 16.80 16.80 6101A

2 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 22.40 39.20 5102C

6 33.60 Harper May Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 18.90 18.90 3101A

2 1.4 1M 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 10.50 14.70 33.60 6102C

7 31.20 Gracen McShane Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 18.20 18.20 4101A

2 1.0 1M 5 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 13.00 31.20 7002A

8 30.00 Genevieve McGowan Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.0 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 13.50 13.50 9001A

2 1.0 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 16.50 30.00 8002A

9 21.75 Abigail  D'Enidio Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.0 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 14.00 14.00 8001A

2 0.5 1M 5 5½ 6 5 4½ 15.50 7.75 21.75 9100A

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 31.90 Paul Meydenbauer Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 14.40 14.40 3101C

2 1.4 1M 4 4 4 5 4½ 12.50 17.50 31.90 2102C

2 32.20 Jack  Zisa Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 4 4½ 4½ 5 4 13.00 18.20 18.20 2101A

2 1.0 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4 5 14.00 14.00 32.20 1002A

3 27.10 Ryan Maybud Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 5½ 4 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 19.60 19.60 1101A

2 0.5 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 7.50 27.10 3100A

4 21.00 Hunter Horton Army Navy Country Club Exhibition

1 1.0 1M 6½ 4 3 4½ 4½ 13.00 13.00 13.00 5001A

2 0.5 1M 6½ 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 8.00 21.00 4100A

5 20.75 Ryan Mays Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.0 1M 5½ 4½ 3½ 4 5 13.50 13.50 13.50 4001A

2 0.5 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 7.25 20.75 5100A

6 18.50 Colin  Meyer Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.0 1M 5 4 3½ 4 3½ 11.50 11.50 11.50 6001A

2 0.5 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 4 14.00 7.00 18.50 6100A

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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ANCC@Kenwood

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 78.35 Naomi Krischer Army Navy Country Club

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 1201A

2 1.4 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 51.15 1102C

3 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 78.35 1202A

2 40.55 Lucy Barker Army Navy Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.50 20.30 20.30 2101A

2 1.0 1M 5 4 4 4 4 12.00 12.00 32.30 2002A

3 0.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 8.25 40.55 2100A

3 39.95 Olivia Zisa Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.0 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 13.00 13.00 3001A

2 1.4 1M 5½ 4 4 4 5 13.00 18.20 31.20 3102C

3 0.5 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 8.75 39.95 3100A

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 76.75 Frederick Brinkman Kenwood Country Club

1 1.3 1M 5 5½ 5 6 5½ 16.00 20.80 20.80 2101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 48.85 1201A

3 1.8 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 27.90 76.75 15211A

2 69.65 Derek Amberg Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 19.50 19.50 4101B

2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 26.35 45.85 2201A

3 1.4 1M 5 5 6 6 6 17.00 23.80 69.65 2102C

3 60.30 Tyler Horton Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 21.70 21.70 1101A

2 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 42.10 3201A

3 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 18.20 60.30 3401C

4 56.35 Sean Keeley Kenwood Country Club

1 1.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 19.80 19.80 3101C

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 4 12.50 21.25 41.05 4201A

3 1.8 1M 2½ 2½ 3 3 3 8.50 15.30 56.35 45111A

5 55.90 Will Archer Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 3½ 3 3 3 3½ 9.50 11.40 11.40 8101C

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 5 13.00 22.10 33.50 7201A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 22.40 55.90 5102C

6 49.80 James Grenham Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 18.90 18.90 5101A

2 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 39.30 5201A

3 1.4 1M 2 2 2 3½ 3½ 7.50 10.50 49.80 6102C

7 45.40 Jack McShane Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 4 4 4 4½ 5 12.50 17.50 17.50 6101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4 4 4½ 12.00 20.40 37.90 6201A

3 0.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 7.50 45.40 7100A

8 32.30 Grayson Meyer Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 5 4 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 16.80 7101A

2 0.5 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5 15.00 7.50 24.30 8100A

3 0.5 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 8.00 32.30 8100C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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ANCC@Kenwood

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 126.80 Arissona Winn Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 26.60 26.60 1401C

2 1.6 1M 7 6½ 7 7 7 21.00 33.60 60.20 1201B

3 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 13.00 28.60 88.80 1104C

4 2.0 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 19.00 38.00 126.80 1203C

2 94.00 Logan May Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4½ 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 21.00 21.00 5101A

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 14.00 23.80 44.80 5201A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 23.10 67.90 4102C

4 1.8 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 26.10 94.00 25111A

3 80.65 Regan Mays Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 6 17.00 23.80 23.80 2101A

2 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 51.85 2201A

3 1.6 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6 18.00 28.80 80.65 2103C

Incorrect Dive4 1.8 1M 0.00 0.00 80.65 35111A

4 65.00 Natalie Grenham Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5 5 5 6 6 16.00 22.40 22.40 3101A

Incorrect Dive2 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 22.40 7201A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 23.10 45.50 6102C

4 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 5 13.00 19.50 65.00 6202C

5 63.95 Khory Ragsdale Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 4½ 4 3½ 5 5½ 13.50 17.55 17.55 7101B

2 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5 5 5½ 14.50 24.65 42.20 6201A

Incorrect Dive3 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 42.20 75121D

4 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 14.50 21.75 63.95 7102B

6 76.55 Ruby McGlone Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5 5 6 15.00 21.00 21.00 5101A

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 5 6 14.50 24.65 45.65 4201A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 6½ 16.00 22.40 68.05 3102C

4 0.5 1M 0 0 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 8.50 76.55 4100A

7 67.35 Lily Woodward Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 21.70 21.70 4101A

2 1.7 1M 5 5 6 6 6 17.00 28.90 50.60 3201A

3 0.5 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 8.25 58.85 5100A

4 0.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.00 8.50 67.35 5200A

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 110.15 Hamilton Ridenhour Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6 18.00 23.40 23.40 2101B

2 1.7 1M 6 6 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 54.00 2201A

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 83.75 2103B

4 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 110.15 1302C

2 103.50 Nathan Amberg Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 5 5½ 5 6 6½ 16.50 21.45 21.45 4101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 28.90 50.35 4201A

3 1.5 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 28.50 78.85 3102B

4 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 6 14.50 24.65 103.50 25121D

3 103.15 Sam Bynum Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 23.10 3101A

2 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 56.25 1201A

3 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 30.40 86.65 1103C

4 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 0 0 11.00 16.50 103.15 3202C

4 102.10 Daniel Kemper-Moore Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 23.80 23.80 1101A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 28.90 52.70 3201A

3 1.4 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 22.40 75.10 4102C

4 1.5 1M 5 6 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 102.10 4202C

5 88.25 Luke Meydenbauer Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 5 4½ 4 5 5½ 14.50 17.40 17.40 7101C

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 44.60 5201A

3 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 23.25 67.85 5102B

4 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4 4 4½ 12.00 20.40 88.25 55121D

6 61.20 Sam Rubin Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 5 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 18.20 18.20 5101A

2 1.0 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 13.50 31.70 7002A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 21.00 52.70 6102C

4 0.5 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 8.50 61.20 6100A

7 60.35 Drew Eichberg Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.2 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5½ 15.00 18.00 18.00 6101C

2 1.0 1M 5 4½ 4 5 5 14.50 14.50 32.50 6002A

3 0.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 8.25 40.75 7200A

4 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4 5 6 14.00 19.60 60.35 7102C
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ANCC@Kenwood

Detailed Results for 07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 153.60 Carly Bynum Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 27.30 27.30 1101A

2 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 7 20.00 34.00 61.30 1201A

3 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 6 17.00 25.50 86.80 2401B

4 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 17.50 29.75 116.55 2103B

5 1.9 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 37.05 153.60 15122D

2 144.60 CC Jacobs Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 22.80 22.80 4101C

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 18.00 30.60 53.40 2201A

3 1.8 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 35.10 88.50 15111A

4 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 119.10 1103B

5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 25.50 144.60 25121D

3 141.30 Kylie Payne Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 18.50 22.20 22.20 5101C

2 1.5 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 27.00 49.20 6401B

3 1.7 1M 5 5 6½ 6 6 17.00 28.90 78.10 3301B

4 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 6 16.00 27.20 105.30 4103B

5 2.0 1M 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 36.00 141.30 3203C

4 132.55 Paige Haines Kenwood Country Club

1 1.3 1M 5½ 6½ 5 6½ 6½ 18.50 24.05 24.05 3101B

2 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 52.10 3201A

3 1.5 1M 5 6 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 24.00 76.10 4401B

4 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 105.35 3102B

5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 132.55 45121D

5 125.25 Eliza Horne Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5 5 4½ 6 5½ 15.50 21.70 21.70 6101A

2 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 49.75 5201A

3 1.4 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 20.30 70.05 6401C

4 1.5 1M 5 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.00 25.50 95.55 5102B

5 1.8 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 29.70 125.25 55111A

6 117.20 Sophie Mays Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6 18.00 25.20 25.20 2101A

2 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 49.85 4201A

3 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 6 16.00 22.40 72.25 5401C

4 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 14.50 20.30 92.55 6102C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 14.50 24.65 117.20 65121D

7 21.00 Jacqueline Hull Kenwood Country Club

1 1.2 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 17.50 21.00 21.00 7101C

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.8 1M Cut5111A

4 1.5 1M Cut202C

5 1.6 1M Cut103C

Detailed Results for 08 CCSDA BOYS 14 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 194.05 Rayce Winn Army Navy Country Club

1 1.8 1M 7½ 7 7½ 7 7 21.50 38.70 38.70 1401A

2 1.6 1M 8 7½ 7½ 7 7 22.00 35.20 73.90 1201B

3 1.3 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7 7½ 22.00 28.60 102.50 1101B

4 2.3 1M 7½ 7 6 7½ 7½ 22.00 50.60 153.10 1203B

5 2.1 1M 7½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 40.95 194.05 15231D

2 118.10 Mateo Gruendel Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 5 6 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 22.20 22.20 2101C

2 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 53.40 2201B

3 1.4 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 27.30 80.70 2401C

4 2.2 1M 5 5 6 6½ 6 17.00 37.40 118.10 2104C

Incorrect Dive5 2.7 1M 0.00 0.00 118.10 25225D

3 87.35 TJ Parrillo Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 15.60 15.60 3101C

2 1.7 1M 6 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 42.80 3201A

3 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 24.30 67.10 35111A

Incorrect Dive4 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 67.10 3102C

5 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 87.35 3202C
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ANCC@Kenwood

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 182.95 Jane Joncas Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 26.60 26.60 2101A

2 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 7 7 19.50 33.15 59.75 1201A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 25.20 84.95 1401C

4 1.7 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 118.95 1103B

5 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 31.20 150.15 2302C

6 1.6 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 32.80 182.95 1202B

2 181.95 Claire Fergusson Army Navy Country Club

1 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 29.25 1401B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 28.00 57.25 2201B

3 1.3 1M 7 7 7½ 7 7 21.00 27.30 84.55 2101B

4 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 19.50 33.15 117.70 2103B

5 1.9 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 37.05 154.75 15122D

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 27.20 181.95 2301C

3 152.20 Shenandoah Winn Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 25.35 25.35 3101B

2 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 25.50 50.85 3301B

3 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 7 17.00 25.50 76.35 3401B

4 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 5 4 4 14.50 24.65 101.00 3103B

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 126.60 3402C

6 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 152.20 3302C

4 146.70 Gabriella Parrillo Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 6 17.00 20.40 20.40 5101C

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 5 13.00 22.10 42.50 5201A

3 1.4 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 24.50 67.00 5401C

4 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.00 27.20 94.20 4402C

5 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 120.60 4103C

6 1.8 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 14.50 26.10 146.70 45111A

5 126.90 Claudia Hull Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 5½ 4 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 22.40 22.40 4101A

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 26.35 48.75 4201A

3 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 14.00 19.60 68.35 4102C

4 1.5 1M 5 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 14.00 21.00 89.35 5202C

5 1.8 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 16.00 28.80 118.15 55111A

6 0.5 1M 7 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 8.75 126.90 5100A

Detailed Results for 10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 190.95 Jack Kumashiro Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 24.70 24.70 1101B

2 1.7 1M 4½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 51.90 1201A

3 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 29.25 81.15 1401B

4 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 17.00 37.40 118.55 1104C

5 2.2 1M 6 5½ 6 6½ 6 18.00 39.60 158.15 1403C

6 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6 7 7 20.50 32.80 190.95 1301C
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